

97	29/05/2018	00000253	PAGO PL ILLA	14,728.04	504,900.29	Bca. Empresa
98	30/05/2018	00030876	PAGO DE CHEQUE	9,291.56	495,608.73	Oper. Compe.
99	30/05/2018	00000254	PAGO PLANILLA	10,464.39	485,144.34	Bca. Empresa
100	30/05/2018	00030889	PAGO DE CHEQUE	14,342.40	470,801.94	AMATITLAN
101	30/05/2018	00030890	PAGO DE CHEQUE	14,342.40	456,459.54	AMATITLAN
102	30/05/2018	00030888	PAGO DE CHEQUE	38,246.40	418,213.14	AMATITLAN GOLD
103	31/05/2018	00030892	PAGO DE CHEQUE	14,342.40	403,870.74	Oper. Compe.
104	31/05/2018	00030881	PAGO DE CHEQUE	2,866.07	401,004.67	Oper. Compe.
105	31/05/2018	00030894	PAGO DE CHEQUE	19,123.20	381,881.47	Oper. Compe.
106	31/05/2018	00030896	CHEQUE PROPIO EN CONSIGNACION	1,130.00	380,751.47	PS Palacio de los Deportes
107	31/05/2018	11359503	N.C. PAGO PROVENET	21,381.82	402,133.29	Bca. Empresa
108	31/05/2018	00002965	N. C. CAPITALIZACION INTERESES	944.76	403,078.05	Oper. Autom.

**No Débitos:**

**No. créditos:**

**Total de Transacciones:**

100 **Total Débitos:**

8 **Total créditos:**

108 **No. Cheques:**

638,475.47

870,165.20

69

